HQA120 Series
Features
 Standard Quarter Brick Footprint
 9-40, 18-40VDC Inputs
 5 to 48V Nominal Outputs
 Up to 91.5% Effi  ciency
 Up to 115°C Baseplate Temperature
 2250VDC Isolation

 -007-S Flanged Baseplate, Standard Screening
 -N07-S Non-Flanged Baseplate, Standard Screening
 -007-M Flanged Baseplate, Enhanced Screening
 -N07-M Non-Flanged Baseplate, Enhanced Screening
Options
Contact factory for status
*Contact factory for other Voltages or option codes
Standard Model
Part # Contents
 FQX-HQA-EVK-D0 Evaluation board (no modules); fi ts either an
  FQA or FQB fi lter and two (2) HQA or GQA
  modules.
Evaluation Board
  Input Voltage Output Voltage Max Current Maxumim Power
 Model (V) (V) (A) (W)
HQA2W120W050V-007-S 9 - 40 5 24 120
 HQA2W120W120V-007-S 9 - 40 12 10 120
 HQA2W120W150V-007-S 9 - 40 15 8 120
 HQA2W120W240V-007-S 9 - 40 24 5 120
 HQA2W120W280V-007-S 9 - 40 28 4.2 118
  HQA24120W480V-007-S 18 - 40 48 2.5 120
Outline Drawing Flange Version Outline Drawing Non-Flange Version
For Additional Information, please visit